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Cellular Insights Guide Discoveries

In order to evaluate drug candidates, researchers need a clear
understanding of the activity of the molecules of interest at a cellular
level. Biochemical assays and binding kinetics can provide molecular
dynamics, but intact cellular assays are the requisite next level to clearly
realize how drug candidates exert effects in the context of the cell.

Our 200+ cell lines, primary cells, iPSC-derived cells, and cell-based Watch our Cell Systems
assay kits provide robust cellular systems for testing and verification. Introductory Video
These cell products are complemented by our media reagents, including =

: : - [=]y3 [=]
thaw, growth, assay, and freezing media optimized to each cell type, T
which together with our convenient luciferase detection systems, yield 1'1-“11"'31
complete cell systems for research. ELII-

Our Advantages

Produced In-House

Made in the USA at our San Diego, CA laboratory
Customized, personal support directly from our scientists

A

196 9001 Committed to Excellence
'ApMO ISO 9001:2015-certified Quality Management System
R&T) Lot-specific quality control testing

Custom Development Services
E» Rapid development of stable cell lines for expression verification and functional assays

Choose from >30 parental cell types, including Jurkat, Raji, HEK293, Hela, A549, and
more

Complete Cell Line Systems

j >200 cell lines

>90 optimized cell media products - thaw, growth, assay, and freeze media
Luciferase buffer systems - ONE-Step™ for Firefly luciferase and TWO-Step for both
Firefly & Renilla luciferase quantitation in the same sample

Primary cells - CD4+ T cells, CD8+ T cells, and PBMCs
iPSC-derived cells - cardiomyocytes and more
Cas9-expressing cell lines ready for CRISPR knockdown

bpsbioscience.com/cell-lines




Cell Solutions for Research

Reporter Cell Lines

T Cell
Activation

NFAT Reporter
Jurkat
#60621

Overexpression/Knockout Cell Lines

OX40-HEK293
#60682

Co-Stimulatory Cell Lines

PD-L1/TCR

Activator - CHO .
#60536 TCR Activator

TCR

PD-1/NFAT - Jurkat
#60535

IPSC-Derived Cells

Toxicity/viability screening
Disease models
Phenotypic screening
Cell-based therapies

Measure:
Signaling activity
Promoter activity
Transcription factor activity

Antibody screening
Flow cytometry controls
Binding studies
Functional studies
CAR-expressing cells

Inhibitor screening
Antibody affinity
Co-culture studies

Cas9 Expressing Cells

Cell pools or cell lines

Ready for sgRNA introduction
Phenotypic screening
Knockout controls

BPS Bioscience



Luciferase Assay Systems

Our luciferase assay systems are sensitive, stable, and convenient reagents to measure luciferase output.

ONE-Step™ Luciferase Assay System:

The ONE-Step™ product is designed to be used
for high-throughput, sensitive quantitation of
firefly luciferase activity in mammalian culture.

Firefly Luciferas

ONE-Step™ . .
Luciferase Assay s
System 2 ®
#60690 - -
Component A

& Component B

h Master Mix

TWO-Step Luciferase (Firefly & Renilla) Assay System:

The TWO-Step Luciferase product provides high-
throughput, rapid quantitation of both firefly and Renilla
luciferases in order to improve signal accuracy by
normalizing with the control Renilla reporter.

e Signal

Read Firefly results
on any luminometer

i

Add master mix directly
to cell culture media

Renilla Luciferase Signal

TWO-Step (Firefly &
Renilla) Luciferase
Assay System
#60683

Component C
& Component D

“ Master Mix

Firefly Luminescence from
Notch Firefly Luciferase
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BPS ONE-Step™ Competitor
Luciferase Reagent

Luciferase assay was performed 48

Read Renilla results
on any luminometer

e ————

|
Add master mix directly
to cell culture media

Renilla Luminescence from
Control Renilla Luciferase

Notch Reporter + Notch1
Expression Vector + Renilla

Expression Vector
I]]]II Notch Reporter + Notch1
Expression Vector
[] Negative Control Cells
TWO-Step Competitor
Luciferase Reagent

hours after transfection in HEK293
cells.

bpsbioscience.com/cell-media

TWO-Step Luciferase assay reagents
were added 30 minutes after firefly
luciferase assay was performed.



Cell Media

Thaw Media Growth Media Assay Media Freeze Media
Assay l Freeze
edla

Optimized for cell Contain antibiotics for Formulated for Optimized for
recovery after thawing maintaining cell lines specialized assays to maximum viability
over many passages optimize performance and rapid recovery

and signal induction

Compare products at: bpsbioscience.com/media-components

Media Solutions for Every Step in the Cell Culture Work Flow

-
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Created with BioRender.com
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Custom Cell Line Development

Delivery of multiple stable clones for internal validation
30+ available cell types and 70+ reporter systems
Ideal for antibody and compound screening and modeling systems

A Milestone-Measured Process Ensures Success

Molecular
Biology

Expression vectors will be generated
using available image clones, or

through the use of synthetic DNA to
stably transfect the gene of interest.

Confirmation
and Expression

The expression level of the target
protein will be analyzed via Western
blot or flow cytometry.

Cell Line Rental

Try Before You Buy

This program provides a low-cost, low-risk option for validating these
unique cell lines in your own laboratory. Confirm that the cell lines are right

for your experiments.

Selection and
Pool Generation

7\

Parental cells will be transfected with
the expression vector for the desired
targets. The cell pool will be selected
using antibiotics.

Functional
Validation

Cells will be treated with a reference
control compound to obtain dose-
response titration data.

Option to rent >130 different cell lines
Rent for three months at 50% of the cell line price
Following the rental period, option to purchase in full

Selection

) O«

A 4
Limiting Dilution
and Clonal
”~

Based on the results of the initial pool
testing, the cell pool will be diluted
and single cell-derived clones will be
selected.

20"

) O-
The desired number of clones will be
selected for passage stability testing.

Mycoplasma testing and cell banking
services are also available.

Stability
Testing

Contact our team to get set up: sales-team@bpsbioscience.com

bpsbioscience.com/cell-lines



CAR-T Cell Therapy, Cancer Therapy Targets

CAR-T Cell Therapy Catalog# [ CAR-T Cell Therapy Catalog#

Anti-Mesothelin CAR-T Cells
Anti-BCMA CAR /NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
Anti-BCMA CAR-T Cells

Anti-CD19 CAR / NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
(CD19 SCFV-CD28-4-1BB-CD3Q)

Anti-CD19 CAR Negative Control/NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter
Jurkat Cell Line (CD19 SCFV-CD28 Transmembrane Motif)

Anti-CD19 CAR-T Cells

Anti-CD20 CAR-T Cells

B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line

B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
B2M Knockout THP-1 Cell Line

B2M/CIITA Double Knockout THP-1 Cell Line

BCMA / CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line

BCMA / GLuc - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

BCMA / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

BCMA / NF-kB - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
BCMA CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Low Expression)
CD19 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
CD19 / CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line

CD19 / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

CD19 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Low, Medium and High
Expression)

CD20 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Medium Expression)
CD20/Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line
CD22 / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

CD22 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Medium and High
Expression)

CD38 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase CHO Recombinant Cell Line
CD38 / CD19 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Recombinant Cell Line

CD38 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low
Expression)

CD47 - HEK293 Cell Line

CD7 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression)

CD8+ TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
CIITA Knockout THP-1 Cell Line

Claudin-18 Isoform 1 CHO Cell Line

Claudin-18 Isoform 2 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low
Expression)

eGFP/Firefly Luciferase MIA PaCa-2 Cell Line
eGFP/Firefly Luciferase Ramos (RA 1) Cell Line

FAP- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low
Expression)

Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) CHO Cell Line

78729
79694
78660
79853

79854

78171
78611
78342
78363
78389
78391
78185
79830
79724
79755
79500
78030
78186
79714
79561

79624
78620
79715
79557

78148
78149
79615

71249
78324
78757
78390
78361
78533

78766
82149
79947

79725
78338

GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) HEK293 Cell Line
GPRC5D CHO Cell Line
GPRC5D HEK293 Cell Line

HER2 (ERBB2) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or
Low Expression)

Human Mesothelin - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line
IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

MART-1 TCR (DMF4) CD8+ NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell
Line

MUC16 (CA125), variant 4 (region 13785-14507) CHO Cell Line

NY-ESO-1 TCR (1G4) CD8+ NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell
Line

NY-ESO-1 TCR (c259) CD8+ NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat
Cell Line

PSMA (FOLH1) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or
Low Expression)

TCellM™

TCR Activator CHO Recombinant Cell line

TCR Activator Raji Cell Line

TCR Activator/FcGR2B CHO Cell Line

TCR Knockout Jurkat Cell Line

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
TCR/B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line

TCR/B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
TROP2 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

Untransduced T Cells

Cancer Therapy Targets

Catalog#

Claudin-1 CHO Cell Line
Claudin-18 Isoform 1 CHO Cell Line

Claudin-18 Isoform 2 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low
Expression)

Claudin-3 CHO Cell Line

Claudin-4 CHO Cell Line

Claudin-6 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low) Expressions
Claudin-9 CHO Cell Line

DLL3 CHO Cell Line

eGFP/Firefly Luciferase MM.1S Cell Line
Firefly Luciferase CCRF-CEM Cell Line
Firefly Luciferase HL-60 Cell Line
Firefly Luciferase Jurkat Cell Line
Firefly Luciferase K562 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase KG1 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase MC38 Cell Line

Product Listing

78346
78337
78345
79612

78132
60481
78772

78848
78769

78771

79641

78753
60539
60556
78436
78539
78556
78552
78557
78099
78170

82097
78361
78533

78566
78567
78527
78687
78882
78376
78495
78410
78373
78621
78493
78383


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6325/s/anti-mesothelin-car-t-cells-78729/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3963/s/anti-bcma-car-jurkat-nfat-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-79694/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5925/s/anti-bcma-car-t-cells-78660/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4451/s/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4451/s/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4655/s/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4655/s/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5739/s/anti-cd19-car-t-cells-78171/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6334/s/anti-cd20-car-t-cells-78611/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5669/s/b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78342/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5642/s/b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78363/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5678/s/b2m-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78389/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5708/s/b2m-ciita-double-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78391/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5271/s/bcma-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78185/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4062/s/bcma-gluc-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79830/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3801/s/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3875/s/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3716/s/bcma-cell-line-79500/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4871/s/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5275/s/cd19-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3848/s/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3847/s/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3847/s/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3628/s/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5587/s/cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3849/s/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3846/s/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3846/s/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5135/s/cd38-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78148/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5137/s/cd38-cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78149/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3005/s/cd47-hek293-cell-line-71249/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5548/s/cd7-cho-cell-line-medium-or-high-expression-78324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6471/s/cd8-tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78757/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5707/s/ciita-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78390/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5778/s/claudin-18-isoform-1-cho-cell-line-78361/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6527/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-mia-paca-2-cell-line-78766/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6873/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-ramos-ra-1-cell-line-82149/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4848/s/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4848/s/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3803/s/firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79725/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5572/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-cho-cell-line-78338/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5574/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-hek293-cell-line-78346/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5571/s/gprc5d-cho-cell-line-78337/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5573/s/gprc5d-hek293-cell-line-78345/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5134/s/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2956/s/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6543/s/mart-1-tcr-dmf4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78772/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6543/s/mart-1-tcr-dmf4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78772/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6558/s/muc16-ca125-variant-4-region-13785-14507-cho-cell-line-78848/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6545/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-1g4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78769/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6545/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-1g4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78769/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6544/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-c259-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78771/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6544/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-c259-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78771/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6350/s/t-cell-medium-78753/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2709/s/tcr-activator-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3057/s/tcr-activator-raji-60556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5805/s/tcr-activator-fcgr2b-cho-cell-line-78436/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5976/s/tcr-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6139/s/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6019/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78552/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6140/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5059/s/trop2-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78099/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5734/s/untransduced-t-cells-78170/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6779/s/claudin-1-cho-cell-line-82097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5778/s/claudin-18-isoform-1-cho-cell-line-78361/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6263/s/claudin-3-cho-cell-line-78566/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6264/s/claudin-4-cho-cell-line-78567/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5911/s/claudin-6-cho-cell-line-78527/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6097/s/claudin-9-cho-cell-line-78687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6690/s/dll3-cho-cell-line-78882/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5667/s/gfp-firefly-luciferase-mm-1s-cell-line-78376/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5818/s/firefly-luciferase-ccrf-cem-cell-line-78495/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5733/s/firefly-luciferase-hl-60-cell-line-78410/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5657/s/firefly-luciferase-jurkat-cell-line-78373/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5567/s/firefly-luciferase-k562-cell-line-78621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5817/s/firefly-luciferase-kg1-cell-line-78493/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5680/s/firefly-luciferase-mc38-cell-line-78383/

Cancer Therapy Targets, Cell Signaling Pathway

Cancer Therapy Targets Catalog# [ Cell Signaling Pathway Catalog#

Firefly Luciferase Molm13 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase NALM6 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase Raji Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase SKOV-3 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase THP-1 Cell Line

Firefly Luciferase - RPMI 8226 Recombinant Cell Line
FOLR1 CHO Cell Line

GPC3 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

Nectin4 - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low
Expression)

NKp46 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression)
p53 Luciferase Reporter HCT116 Cell Line
RANK/NF-kB Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

Cell Signaling Pathway

Catalog#

AP-1 Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (JNK signaling
pathway)

AP1 Reporter Kit (JNK Pathway)

ARE Luciferase Reporter HepG2 Cell Line (Nrf2 Antioxidant
Pathway)

ARE Reporter Kit (Nrf2 Antioxidant Pathway )

CEACAM5 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression)
CGRPR/CRE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line
Claudin-18 Isoform 1 CHO Cell Line

Claudin-18 Isoform 2 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low
Expression)

Claudin-3 CHO Cell Line
Claudin-4 CHO Cell Line
Claudin-6 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low) Expressions
Claudin-9 CHO Cell Line

CRE/CREB Luciferase Reporter CHO Cell Line (cCAMP/PKA
Signaling Pathway)

CRE/CREB Reporter (Luc) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
(cAMP / PKA Signaling)

CRE/CREB Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Cell Line (cAMP/PKA Signaling
Pathway)

CRE/CREB Reporter Kit (CAMP/PKA Signaling Pathway)
CSF1R / SRE Reporter Kit (MAPK/ERK Signaling Pathway)
CSL Reporter - HEK293 Cell line

eGFP/Firefly Luciferase THP-1 Cell Line

eGFP/Firefly Luciferase U-87 MG Cell Line

EpCAM CHO Cell Line

FOXO Reporter Kit (PI3K/AKT Pathway)

Foxp3 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

GAL4 Reporter (Luc)-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

78372
78494
78622
78425
78409
79834
78360
78100
78097

78915
78681
78102

60405

60612
60513

60514
78704
78325
78361
78533

78566
78567
78527
78687
78568

60515

79636

60611
79379
79754
82148
78904
78683
60643
60628
60656

GAL4 Reporter Kit (Glucocorticoid Receptor Pathway)

GAS Reporter (Luc)-HelLa Cell Line (IFNy/JAK/STAT1 Pathway)
GIPR/CRE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

Gli Luciferase Reporter NIH3T3 Cell line (Hedgehog Pathway)
GR-GAL4 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

GR-GAL4 Reporter (Luc)-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
(Glucocorticoid Receptor Pathway)

Hippo Pathway/TEAD Luciferase Reporter MCF7 Cell Line
IDO1 Cell-Based Assay Kit
IL-15 Responsive Luciferase Reporter Cell Line

IRF Reporter (Luc) - THP-1 Cell line (cGAS-Sting Signaling
Pathway)

ISRE Reporter Kit (JAK/STAT Signaling Pathway)

ISRE Reporter-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (JAK pathway)
Mouse Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Notch Signaling Pathway)
Myc Luciferase Reporter HCT116 Cell Line

Myc Reporter Kit (Myc Signaling Pathway)

NF- kB Reporter (Luc) - THP-1 Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - HCT116 Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB (GFP) - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line
NF-kB Luciferase Reporter A549 Cell Line

NF-kB Luciferase Reporter Raw 264.7 Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - NIH/3T3 Cell line

NF-kB Reporter Cellular Assay Pack (CHOK1)

NF-kB Reporter Cellular Assay Pack (HCT116)

NF-kB Reporter Cellular Assay Pack (HEK293)

NF-kB Reporter Kit (NF-kB Signaling Pathway)

NFAT Luciferase Reporter CHO Cell Line (PKC/Ca2+ Signaling
Pathway)

NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

NFAT Luciferase-eGFP Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

NFAT Reporter (eGFP) Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line
NFAT Reporter (Luciferase) - THP-1 Cell Line

NFAT Reporter - HEK293 Cell Line (PKC/ Ca2+ Pathway)
NLRP3 Knockdown THP-1 Cell Pool

Notchl NICD Pathway Reporter Kit (Mouse)

Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Human)

Notch1/CSL Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

Product Listing

60522
79041
78589
60409
78525
60655

60618
72031
78402
79858

60613
60510
60509
60520
60519
79645
60622
60623
79402
60651
60625
79978
60650
79469
79325
79326
79327
60614
78569

60621
78662
78384
78320
79298
82121
79504
79503
60652


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5656/s/firefly-luciferase-molm13-cell-line-78372/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5819/s/firefly-luciferase-nalm6-cell-line-78494/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5560/s/firefly-luciferase-raji-cell-line-78622/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5820/s/firefly-luciferase-skov-3-cell-line-78425/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5732/s/firefly-luciferase-thp-1-cell-line-78409/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4073/s/firefly-luciferase-rpmi-8226-recombinant-cell-line-79834/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5677/s/folr1-cho-cell-line-78360/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5060/s/gpc3-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-lin-78100/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5055/s/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5055/s/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6856/s/nkp46-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78915/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6923/s/p53-luciferase-reporter-hct116-cell-line-78681/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5029/s/rank-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78102/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1624/s/jnk-signaling-pathway-60405/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1624/s/jnk-signaling-pathway-60405/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1606/s/ap1-reporter-kit-jnk/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1621/s/are-luciferase-reporter-hepg2-cell-line-nrf2-antioxidant-pathway-60513/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1621/s/are-luciferase-reporter-hepg2-cell-line-nrf2-antioxidant-pathway-60513/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1753/s/are-reporter-kit-nrf2-antioxidant-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6117/s/ceacam5-cho-cell-line-78704/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5550/s/cgrpr-cre-luciferase-reporter-hek293-cell-line-78325/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5778/s/claudin-18-isoform-1-cho-cell-line-78361/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6263/s/claudin-3-cho-cell-line-78566/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6264/s/claudin-4-cho-cell-line-78567/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5911/s/claudin-6-cho-cell-line-78527/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6097/s/claudin-9-cho-cell-line-78687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6273/s/cre-creb-luciferase-reporter-cho-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-78568/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6273/s/cre-creb-luciferase-reporter-cho-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-78568/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1806/s/cre-creb-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-60515/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1806/s/cre-creb-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-60515/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3679/s/cre-jurkat-cell-line-79636/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3679/s/cre-jurkat-cell-line-79636/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1608/s/crecreb-kit-camppka-c/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3300/s/csf1r-sre-reporter-kit-79379/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3988/s/csl-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79754/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6913/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-thp-1-cell-line-82148/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6828/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-u-87-mg-cell-line-78904/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6101/s/epcam-cho-cell-line-78683/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1607/s/foxo-reporter-kit-pi3/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2992/s/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2611/s/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-60656/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2435/s/gal4-reporter-kit-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60522/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3396/s/gas-reporter-luc-hela-cell-line-79041/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6244/s/gipr-cre-luciferase-reporter-hek293-cell-line-78589/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1623/s/hedgehog-pathway-gli-reporter-60409/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5947/s/gr-gal4-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78525/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2450/s/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60655/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2450/s/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60655/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1931/s/hippo-pathway-tead-reporter-60618/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2560/s/ido-1-cell-based-assay-kit-72031/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5718/s/il-15-responsive-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-78402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4106/s/irf-reporter-luc-thp-1-cell-line-cgas-sting-signaling-pathway-79858/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4106/s/irf-reporter-luc-thp-1-cell-line-cgas-sting-signaling-pathway-79858/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1754/s/isre-reporter-kit-jak-stat-signaling-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1622/s/isre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-jak-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1603/s/notch1csl-reporter-kit-60509/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2416/s/myc-reporter-luc-hct116-cell-line-myc-signaling-pathway-60520/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2108/s/myc-reporter-kit-60519/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3693/s/nf-kb-reporter-luc-thp-1-cell-line-79645/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2688/s/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2689/s/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-hct116-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3935/s/nf-b-gfp-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2741/s/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2708/s/nf-kb-reporter-luc-a549-recombinant-stable-cell-line-60625/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4696/s/nf-kb-reporter-luc-raw-264-7-cell-line-79978/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1618/s/nf-kb-reporter-luc-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60650/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3393/s/nf-kb-reporter-luc-nih-3t3-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3258/s/transfection-collectiontm-nf-kb-reporter-cellular-assay-pack-chok1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3261/s/transfection-collectiontm-nf-kb-reporter-cellular-assay-pack-hct116/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3270/s/transfection-collectiontm-nf-kb-reporter-cellular-assay-pack-hek293/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1755/s/nf-kb-reporter-kit-nf-kb-signaling-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6272/s/nfat-luciferase-reporter-cho-cell-line-pkc-ca2-signaling-pathway-78569/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6272/s/nfat-luciferase-reporter-cho-cell-line-pkc-ca2-signaling-pathway-78569/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2675/s/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5904/s/nfat-luciferase-egfp-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78662/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5671/s/nfat-reporter-egfp-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-78384/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5466/s/nfat-reporter-luciferase-thp-1-cell-line-78320/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3208/s/nfat-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79298/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6851/s/nlrp3-knockdown-thp-1-cell-pool-82121/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3661/s/mnotch-nicd-pathway-reporter-kit-79504/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3663/s/notch1-pathway-reporter-kit-79503/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1617/s/notch-1-csl-luciferase-reporter-60652/

Cell Signaling Pathway, Coronavirus, CRISPR

Product Listing

Cell Signaling Pathway Catalog# [ Cell Signaling Pathway Catalog#

PAI-1 Reporter (Luc) - Mv1 Lu Cell Line
PD-1 (Mouse) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

PD-1 (Woodchuck) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell
Line

PD-1 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

PD-L1 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

PD-L1 / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit

PD-L2 / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
PD-L2/TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit

RARa Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

RARa Reporter Cellular Assay Pack

RARB Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

RARB Reporter Cellular Assay Pack

RARY Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

RARy Reporter Cellular Assay Pack

RFP/GFP Safe-Harbor HEK293 Cell Line

SBE Reporter Kit (TGFB/SMAD signaling pathway)

SRE eGFP Reporter - HEK293 Cell Line (ERK Pathway)

SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (ERK Pathway)
SRE Reporter Kit (MAPK/ERK Signaling Pathway)

STAT3 Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

STAT3 Luciferase Reporter THP-1 Cell Line

STAT3 Reporter (eGFP)-HEK293 Cell Line

STAT3 Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

STAT3 Reporter Kit (STAT3 Signaling Pathway)

STATS5 Luciferase Reporter Ba/F3 Cell Line

STATS5 Luciferase Reporter U937 Cell Line

TCF/LEF Reporter - HEK293 Cell Line (Wnt Signaling Pathway)
TCF/LEF Reporter Kit (Wnt Signaling Pathway)

TCF/LEF StemBright™ Luciferase iPS Cell Pool (Wnt Pathway)
TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
TCR/B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
TDO Cell-Based Assay Kit

TetR HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

TGFB-Responsive SBE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line
TL1A-Responsive Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
TLR8/NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
TLR9/NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
TMIGD2/NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

60544
79762
79456

60535
60536
60610
79632
60620
60503
79322
60603
79323
60604
79324
78581
60654
78327
60406
60511
79800-P
78498
78319
78497
79730
79772
79941
60501
60500
78515
78556
78557
72033
71227
60653
78811
60684
60685
78323

TNFR2 HEK293 Cell Line

Transfection Collection: ISRE Transient Pack JAK/STAT Signaling
Pathway

Transfection Collection™ : AP1 Transient Pack (JNK Signaling
Pathway)

Transfection Collection™ : CRE/CREB Transient Pack (cAMP/PKA
Cell Signaling Pathway)

Transfection Collection™ : GAL4 Transient Pack Glucocorticoid
Receptor Pathway

Transfection Collection™ : Mouse Notch1/CSL Transient Pack
(Notch Signaling Pathway)

Transfection Collection™ : Myc Transient Pack (Myc Signaling
Pathway)

Transfection Collection™ : NF-kB Transient Pack ( NF-kB

Signaling Pathway)
Transfection Collection™ : PDE4D Transient Pack

Transfection Collection™
Signaling Pathway)

: SBE Transient Pack (TGFB/SMAD

Transfection Collection™
Signaling Pathway)

: SRE Transient Pack (MAPK/ERK

Transfection Collection™ : TCF/LEF Transient Pack Wnt / B-
catenin Signaling Pathway

TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

Coronavirus

ACE2 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

ACE2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
ACE2 - HeLa Recombinant Cell Line
TMPRSS2 - Vero E6 Recombinant Cell Line

CRISPR

B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line

B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
B2M Knockout THP-1 Cell Line

B2M/CIITA Double Knockout THP-1 Cell Line
Cas9 Expressing A549 Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing Daudi Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing HCT116 Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing iPS Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing Jurkat Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Pool
Cas9 Expressing Raji Cell Pool

Cas9 Inducible (Tet-On) iPS Cell Pool

Cas9-Expressing A549 Cell Line (High Expression or Low
Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Daudi Cell Line

Cas9-Expressing HCT116 Cell Line (High or Low Expression)
Cas9-Expressing HEK293 Cell Line

Cas9-Expressing HelLa Cell Pool

78828
79264

79266

79267

79265

79285

79284

79268

79286
79272

79271

79273

79798

Catalog#
79959
79951
79958
78081

Catalog#

78342
78363
78389
78391
78072
78089
78073
78578
78070
78069
78071
78845
78134

78157
78135
78166
781618



https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3217/s/pai-1-reporter-mv1-lu-cell-line-60544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3905/s/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2644/s/pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-reporter-cell-line-60535/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2699/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2658/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-mammalian-expression-kit-60610/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3645/s/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2687/s/tcr-activator-pd-l2-mammalian-expression-kit-60620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1616/s/rara-luciferase-receptor-hek293-cell-line-60503/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3246/s/transfection-collection-rar-alpha-cellular-assay-79322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1615/s/nuclear-receptor-s-60603/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3260/s/transfection-collection-rar-beta-cellular-assay-79323/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1614/s/nuclear-receptor-sig-60604/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3259/s/transfection-collection-rar-gamma-cellular-assay-79324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6177/s/rfp-gfp-safe-harbor-hek293-cell-line-78581/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1604/s/sbe-reporter-kit-tgf/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5496/s/sre-egpf-reporter-hek293-cell-line-erk-pathway-78327/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1625/s/erk-signaling-pathway-60406/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1605/s/sre-reporter-kit-mapk-60511/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3964/s/stat3-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-puromycin-79800-p/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5861/s/stat3-luciferase-reporter-thp-1-cell-line-78498/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5482/s/stat3-reporter-egfp-hek293-cell-line-78319/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5862/s/stat3-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78497/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3870/s/stat3-reporter-kit-79730/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3931/s/stat5-reporter-luc-ba-f3-cell-line-79772/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5050/s/stat5-reporter-luc-u937-cell-line-gm-csf-79941/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1620/s/cell-lines-cell-signaling-pathway-wnt-signaling-pathway-tcflefreporter-60501/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1609/s/tcflef-reporter-kit-w-60500/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6076/s/tcf-lef-stembrighttm-luciferase-ips-cell-pool-wnt-pathway-78515/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6139/s/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6140/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2561/s/tdo-cell-based-assay-kit-72033/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2926/s/hek293-tetr-cell-line-71227/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1619/s/tgf-responsive-sbe-luciferase-reporter-hek93-cell-line-60653/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6352/s/tl1a-responsive-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78811/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3160/s/tlr8-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3118/s/tlr9-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5672/s/tmigd2-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78323/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6511/s/tnfr2-hek293-cell-line-78828/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3165/s/transfection-collection-isre-transient-pack-79264/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3165/s/transfection-collection-isre-transient-pack-79264/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3170/s/transfection-collection-ap1-transient-pack-79266/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3170/s/transfection-collection-ap1-transient-pack-79266/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3171/s/transfection-collection-cre-creb-transient-pack-79267/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3171/s/transfection-collection-cre-creb-transient-pack-79267/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3168/s/transfection-collection-gal4-transient-pack-79265/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3168/s/transfection-collection-gal4-transient-pack-79265/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3180/s/transfection-collection-cmyc-reporter-79284/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3180/s/transfection-collection-cmyc-reporter-79284/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3172/s/transfection-collectiontm-nf-kb-transient-pack-nf-kb-signaling-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3172/s/transfection-collectiontm-nf-kb-transient-pack-nf-kb-signaling-pathway/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3182/s/transfection-collection-pde4d-79286/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3174/s/transfection-collection-sbe-transient-pack-79272/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3174/s/transfection-collection-sbe-transient-pack-79272/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3173/s/transfection-collection-sre-transient-pack-79271/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3173/s/transfection-collection-sre-transient-pack-79271/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3176/s/transfection-collection-tcf-lef-transient-pack-79273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3176/s/transfection-collection-tcf-lef-transient-pack-79273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3998/s/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4680/s/ace2-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79959/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4690/s/ace2-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79951/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4701/s/ace2-hela-recombinant-cell-line-79958/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4983/s/tmprss2-vero-e6-recombinant-cell-line-78081/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5669/s/b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78342/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5642/s/b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78363/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5678/s/b2m-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78389/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5708/s/b2m-ciita-double-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78391/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4925/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-pool-78072/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5028/s/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-pool-78089/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4924/s/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-pool-78073/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6613/s/cas9-expressing-ips-cell-pool-78578/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4928/s/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-pool-78070/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4931/s/cas9-expressing-mdamb-231-cell-pool-78069/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4923/s/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-pool-78071/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6617/s/cas9-inducible-tet-on-ips-cell-pool-78845/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5125/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5125/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5151/s/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-line-78157/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5118/s/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78135/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5207/s/cas9-expressing-hek293-cell-line-78166/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5203/s/cas9-expressing-hela-cell-pool-78161/

CRISPR, Kinases, Immunotherapy Immune Checkpoints, Immune |Product Listing
Cell Signaling, Immune Cell Markers

CRISPR Catalog# Immunotherapy Immune Checkpoints Catalog#

Cas9-Expressing Jurkat Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78136 Growth Arrested PD-1 / NFAT Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 79687
Cas9-Expressing MCF7 Cell Pool 78179 KIR3DL3/IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78322
Cas9-Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Line (High or Low 78150 LAG3 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79813

Expression)
P LAG3 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 71278

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78137 . . .
LILRB4 NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79750

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool 78087 Mouse PD-L1 / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 79778
Cas9-Expressing Raji Cell Line 78156 PD-1 (Mouse) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79762
Cas9/GFP Safe-Harbor HEK293 Cell Line 7882 PD-1 (Woodchuck) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79456
CD8+ TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78757 Line
CITA Knockout THP-1 Cell Line 78390 PD-1 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60680
CRISPRa (SAM) HEK293 Cell Line 78192 PD-1 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60535
CRISPRa (SAM) Hela Cell Line 78193 PD-1 CHO Cell Line 78530
CRISPRa (SAM) HepG2 Cell Line 78194 PD-1/IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 82117
CRISPRa (SAM) Jurkat Cell Line 78080 PD-L1 (Mouse)/TCR Activator CHO Cell Line 79763
CRISPRa (SAM) MCF7 Cell Line 78522 PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant Cell line 79457
CRISPRa (SAM) MDA-MB-231 Cell Line 78521 PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 79455
FCGR2A (CD32A) Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78549 PD-L1 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 60543
TCR Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78539 PD-L1 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 60536
TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78556 PD-L1 / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 60610
TCR/B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78557 PD-L2 / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79632
PD-L2/TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 60620
TIGIT - HEK293 Recombinant CellLine 79332
CSF1R / SRE - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79380 TIGIT / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Cell Line 60538
Human EGFRvIII CHO K1 Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78145 VSIG4 CHO Cell Line 78914
TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79798
VEGFR2 / NFAT Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79387
CSF1R / SRE Reporter Kit (MAPK/ERK Signaling Pathway) 79379
IL-15 Responsive Luciferase Reporter Cell Line 78402
B7-H3 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression) 78541 NF-kB Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60651
B7-H4 CHO Cell Line (Low, Medium or High Expression) 78586 NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 60621
B7-H7 (HHLA2)/TCR Activator CHO Cell Line 78321 NFAT Luciferase-eGFP Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78662
CD137 (4-1BB) /NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79289 NFAT Reporter (eGFP) Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 78384
CD137 (4-1BB) HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60691 NKp46 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression) 78915
CD137L (4-1BBL) CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 60523 PAI-1 Reporter (Luc) - Mv1 Lu Cell Line 60544
CD155 (PVR) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60537
CD155 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell line 60548
CID160/NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79594 B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78363
Line CD14 CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78335
CTLA4 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60681 A N Saea bl @) L S—
CTLA4 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79525


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5124/s/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78136/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5261/s/cas9-expressing-mcf7-cell-pool-78179/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5158/s/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5158/s/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5119/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4982/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-pool-78087/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5154/s/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-line-78156/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6374/s/cas9-gfp-safe-harbor-hek293-cell-line-78582/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6471/s/cd8-tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78757/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5707/s/ciita-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78390/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5321/s/crispra-sam-hek293-cell-line-78192/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5322/s/crispra-sam-hela-cell-line-78193/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5323/s/crispra-sam-hepg2-cell-line-78194/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4972/s/crispra-sam-jurkat-cell-line-78080/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5974/s/crispra-sam-mcf7-cell-line-78522/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5963/s/crispra-sam-mda-mb-231-cell-line-78521/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6018/s/fcgr2a-cd32a-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78549/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5976/s/tcr-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6139/s/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6140/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3804/s/csf1r-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79380/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5176/s/human-egfrviii-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78145/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3998/s/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3319/s/vegfr2-nfat-hek293-cell-line-79387/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6020/s/b7-h3-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6241/s/b7-h4-cho-cell-line-78586/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5549/s/b7-h7-hhla2-tcr-activator-cho-cell-line-78321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3206/s/cd137-4-1bb-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3114/s/cd137-4-1bb-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60691/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2995/s/cd137l-cho-k1-cell-line-60523/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2701/s/cd155-pvr-hek293-stable-cell-line-60537/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3053/s/cd155-cho-cell-line-60548/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3241/s/ctla4-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60681/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3466/s/ctla4-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79525/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4052/s/growth-arrested-pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5579/s/kir3dl3-il-2-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4023/s/lag3-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79813/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2908/s/lag-3-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-71278/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3859/s/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3943/s/mouse-pd-l1-tcr-activator-mammalian-expression-kit-79778/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3905/s/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3052/s/pd-1-hek293-cell-line-60680/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2644/s/pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-reporter-cell-line-60535/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6240/s/pd-1-cho-cell-line-78530/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6912/s/pd-1-il-2-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-82117/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3906/s/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3367/s/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-cho-cell-line-79457/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3369/s/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-kit-79455/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2958/s/pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60543/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2699/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2658/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-mammalian-expression-kit-60610/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3645/s/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2687/s/tcr-activator-pd-l2-mammalian-expression-kit-60620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3257/s/tigit-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2702/s/tigit-nfat-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-60538/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6850/s/vsig4-cho-cell-line-78914/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3300/s/csf1r-sre-reporter-kit-79379/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5718/s/il-15-responsive-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-78402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2741/s/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2675/s/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5904/s/nfat-luciferase-egfp-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78662/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5671/s/nfat-reporter-egfp-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-78384/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6856/s/nkp46-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78915/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3217/s/pai-1-reporter-mv1-lu-cell-line-60544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5642/s/b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78363/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5513/s/cd14-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78335/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5514/s/cd34-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78336/

Immune Cell Markers, Immunotherapy Targets Product Listing

Immune Cell Markers Catalog# Immunotherapy Targets Catalog#

CD4+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human) 79752 CD137 (4-1BB) HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60691
CD8+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human) 79753 CD137L (4-1BBL) CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 60523
CD95 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression) 78499 CD160/NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79594
Line

FcGR3A (CD16A) CHO Cell Line 78332
. CD19 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78030

FcGR3B (CD16B) CHO Cell Line 78333
. . CD19 / CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line 78186

Glycophorin A (CD235a) CHO Cell Line 78353
. . . CD19 / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79714

NCAM1 (CD56) CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78352
Expression) CD19 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Low, Medium and High 79561

. Expression)

Normal Human Peripheral Blood Mononuclear Cells, Frozen 79059
. ) CD2 CHO Cell Line 78330

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78556

. . CD20 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Medium Expression) 79624
TCR/B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78557

CD20/Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line 78620
CD22 / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79715
Immunotherapy Targets Catalog#
. . CD22 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Medium and High 79557
Anti-Mesothelin CAR-T Cells 78729 Expression)
ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell (Mouse) Jurkat Cell Line 79733 CD27 CHO-K1 Stable Recombinant Cell Line 60624
ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell F Variant (Low Affinity)/ NFAT 60540 CD27/NF-kB Reporter-jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79509

Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
CD33- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium and Low 79935

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell V Variant (High Affinity)/ NFAT 60541 Expression)
Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line
. . CD36 HEK293 Cell Line (High or Medium Expression) 78526

ADCP Bioassay Effector Cell FcyRlla (H Variant)/ NFAT 71273
Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line CD37 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 79607
Adenosine A2A Receptor Functional HEK293 Cell Line 79381 CD38 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78148
Anti-BCMA CAR /NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 79694 CD38 / CD19 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78149
Anti-BCMA CAR-T Cells 78660 CD38 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low 79615

Expression
Anti-CD19 CAR / NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 79853 : )
(CD19 SCFV-CD28-4-1BB-CD3Q) CD40 - HEK293 Cell Line 71257
Anti-CD19 CAR Negative Control/NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter 79854 CD40/NF-kB Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 60626
Jurkat Cell Line (CD19 SCFV-CD28 Transmembrane Motif) .

CD43 CHO Cell Line 78334
Anti-CD19 CAR-T Cells 78171 )

CD47 - HEK293 Cell Line 71249
Anti-CD20 CAR-T Cells 78611 . . . .

CD5- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78290
B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78342 Expression)
B2M Knockout THP-1 Cell Line 78389 CD7 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression) 78324
B2M/CIITA Double Knockout THP-1 Cell Line 78391 CD70-CHO Recombinant Cell line 79510
B7-H3 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression) 78541 CD8+ TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78757
B7-H4 CHO Cell Line (Low, Medium or High Expression) 78586 CEACAM®6 CHO Cell Line 78550
B7-H7 (HHLA2)/TCR Activator CHO Cell Line 78321 Empty vector control - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell line 60545
BAFF-R - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low 79921 FCGR2A (CD32A) Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78549
Expression) . .

FcGR2B CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line 79511
BCMA / CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line 78185 .

FcRL5 CHO Cell Line 78375
BCMA / GLuc - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79830 .

FcRL5 HEK293 Cell Line 78374
BCMA / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79724 . . .

FcRL5/Firefly Luciferase RPMI 8226 Cell Line 78378
BCMA / NF-kB - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79755 .

FUT4-CD15 CHO Cell Line 78417
BCMA CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 79500 . .

GITR / NF-kB Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Cell Line 60546
CD123 (IL3Ra) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79640 . .
Low Expression) GITR - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79092

CD137 (4-1BB) /NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79289
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3955/s/cd4-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79752/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3956/s/cd8-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79753/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5954/s/cd95-cho-cell-line-medium-or-high-expression-78499/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5575/s/fcgr3a-cd16a-cho-cell-line-78332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5599/s/fcgr3b-cd16b-cho-cell-line-78333/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5598/s/glycophorin-a-cd235a-cho-cell-line-78353/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4032/s/normal-human-peripheral-blood-mononuclear-cells-frozen-79059/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6139/s/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6140/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6325/s/anti-mesothelin-car-t-cells-78729/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3822/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3036/s/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3036/s/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3301/s/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3963/s/anti-bcma-car-jurkat-nfat-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-79694/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5925/s/anti-bcma-car-t-cells-78660/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4451/s/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4451/s/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4655/s/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4655/s/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5739/s/anti-cd19-car-t-cells-78171/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6334/s/anti-cd20-car-t-cells-78611/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5669/s/b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78342/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5678/s/b2m-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78389/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5708/s/b2m-ciita-double-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78391/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6020/s/b7-h3-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6241/s/b7-h4-cho-cell-line-78586/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5549/s/b7-h7-hhla2-tcr-activator-cho-cell-line-78321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4919/s/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4919/s/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5271/s/bcma-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78185/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4062/s/bcma-gluc-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79830/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3801/s/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3875/s/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3716/s/bcma-cell-line-79500/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3702/s/cd123-cell-line-79640/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3702/s/cd123-cell-line-79640/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3206/s/cd137-4-1bb-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3114/s/cd137-4-1bb-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60691/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2995/s/cd137l-cho-k1-cell-line-60523/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4871/s/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5275/s/cd19-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3848/s/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3847/s/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3847/s/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5551/s/cd2-cho-cell-line-78330/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3628/s/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5587/s/cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3849/s/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3846/s/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3846/s/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2690/s/cd27-cho-k1-stable-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3428/s/cd27-nf-kb-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4765/s/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4765/s/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6006/s/cd36-hek293-cell-line-78526/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3620/s/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5135/s/cd38-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78148/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5137/s/cd38-cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78149/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2791/s/cd40-hek293-cell-line-71257/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2707/s/cd40-nfkb-reporter-luc-hek293-stable-cell-line-60626/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5552/s/cd43-cho-cell-line-78334/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3005/s/cd47-hek293-cell-line-71249/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5447/s/cd5-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5447/s/cd5-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5548/s/cd7-cho-cell-line-medium-or-high-expression-78324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3429/s/cd70-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79510/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6471/s/cd8-tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78757/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6262/s/ceacam6-cho-cell-line-78550/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4419/s/empty-vector-control-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-60545/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6018/s/fcgr2a-cd32a-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78549/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3437/s/fcgr2b-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-79511/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5641/s/fcrl5-cho-cell-line-78375/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5646/s/fcrl5-hek293-cell-line-78374/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5666/s/fcrl5-firefly-luciferase-rpmi-8226-cell-line-78378/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5722/s/fut4-cd15-cho-cell-line-78417/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2965/s/gitr-nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3132/s/gitr-hek-79092/

Immunotherapy Targets, Neuroscience, Proteases, Wnt |Product Listing
Signaling Pathway

Immunotherapy Targets Catalog# Immunotherapy Targets Catalog#

GITRL CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 60547 TROP2 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 78099
GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) CHO Cell Line 78338
GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) HEK293 Cell Line 78346 Neuroscience Catalog#
GPRC5D CHO Cell Line 78337 Adenosine A2A Receptor Functional HEK293 Cell Line 79381
GPRC5D HEK293 Cell Line 78345 Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78137
HER2 (ERBB2) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79612 Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool 78087
Low Expression) . .

CGRPR/CRE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 78325
Human Mesothelin - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 78132 .

CSL Reporter - HEK293 Cell line 79754
HVEM - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79297 . . .

eGFP/Firefly Luciferase U-87 MG Cell Line 78904
HVEM - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79313 . .

hERG (Kv11.1) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60619
HVEM/NF-kB Reporter Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79310 .

IKCA1 (KCNN4) HEK293 Cell Line 90330
ICOS/NFAT Reporter-jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79668 . . .

Mouse Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Notch Signaling Pathway) 60509
ICOSL-CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79635 .

Nav1.7-GFP HEK293 Cell Line 60507
IDO1 Cell-Based Assay Kit 72031 . .

Nav1.8/B2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60521
IDO1-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human) 60532 . . .

NCAM1 (CD56) CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78352
IDO2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human) 60533 Expression)
IL-15 Responsive Luciferase Reporter Cell Line 78402 NET - CHOK1 Recombinant Cell Line 60557
IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 60481 Notchl NICD Pathway Reporter Kit (Mouse) 79504
LAIR1 CHO Cell Line 78913 Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Human) 79503
LIGHT-CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79262 Notch1/CSL Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 60652
MUC16 (CA125), variant 4 (region 13785-14507) CHO Cell Line 78848 PDE10A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60410
NY-ESO-1 TCR (1G4) CD8+ NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell 78769 TMEM16A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90230
Line

TMEM16B (ANO2) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 90332

NY-ESO-1 TCR (c259) CD8+ NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat 78771 . . .
Cell Line Transfection Collection™ : Mouse Notch1/CSL Transient Pack 79285

(Notch Signaling Pathway)

0OX40 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60682 ) .

TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79798
0OX40 / NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60482 . .

TRPC3-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90130
PSMA (FOLH1) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79641 . .

TRPC7-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90030

Low Expression)

ROR1 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 79609 TRPM2-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90331
Expression)

SIRP-a / HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60689

Proteases Catalog#
SLAMF7 (CS1) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79608 ACE2 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79959
Low Expression)
. . ACE2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79951
STAT3 Luciferase Reporter THP-1 Cell Line 78498
X ACE2 - HeLa Recombinant Cell Line 79958
STAT3 Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78497
FAP- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low 79947
TCR Activator CHO Recombinant Cell line 60539 Expression) (Hig
TCR Activator Raji Cell Line 60556 TMPRSS?2 - Vero E6 Recombinant Cell Line 78081
TCR Activator/FcGR2B CHO Cell Line 78436
TCR Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78539 Wnt Signaling Pathway Catalog#
TCR/B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78552 TCF/LEF Reporter - HEK293 Cell Line (Wnt Signaling Pathway) 60501
TDO Cell-Based Assay Kit 72033 TCF/LEF Reporter Kit (Wnt Signaling Pathway) 60500
TDO-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60534
Transferrin Receptor Protein-1 (TFRC) HEK293 Cell Line 78308
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3018/s/gitrl-cho-cell-line-60547/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5572/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-cho-cell-line-78338/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5574/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-hek293-cell-line-78346/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5571/s/gprc5d-cho-cell-line-78337/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5573/s/gprc5d-hek293-cell-line-78345/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5134/s/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3222/s/hvem-cho-cell-line-79297/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3242/s/hvem-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3248/s/hvem-jurkat-nfkb-79310/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3761/s/icos-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79668/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3677/s/icsol-cho-cell-line-79635/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2560/s/ido-1-cell-based-assay-kit-72031/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2593/s/hido1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60532/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2900/s/ido2-cell-line-hek293-recombinant-60533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5718/s/il-15-responsive-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-78402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2956/s/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6849/s/lair1-cho-cell-line-78913/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3207/s/light-cho-cell-line-79262/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6558/s/muc16-ca125-variant-4-region-13785-14507-cho-cell-line-78848/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6545/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-1g4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78769/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6545/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-1g4-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78769/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6544/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-c259-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78771/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6544/s/ny-eso-1-tcr-c259-cd8-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78771/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3108/s/ox40-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60682/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2968/s/ox40-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3611/s/ror1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79609/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3611/s/ror1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79609/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3056/s/sirp-a-hek293-60689/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5861/s/stat3-luciferase-reporter-thp-1-cell-line-78498/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5862/s/stat3-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78497/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2709/s/tcr-activator-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3057/s/tcr-activator-raji-60556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5805/s/tcr-activator-fcgr2b-cho-cell-line-78436/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5976/s/tcr-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6019/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78552/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2561/s/tdo-cell-based-assay-kit-72033/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2580/s/htdo-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5443/s/transferrin-receptor-protein-1-tfrc-hek293-cell-line-78308/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5059/s/trop2-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78099/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3301/s/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5119/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4982/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-pool-78087/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5550/s/cgrpr-cre-luciferase-reporter-hek293-cell-line-78325/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3988/s/csl-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79754/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6828/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-u-87-mg-cell-line-78904/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2085/s/herg-kv11-1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60619/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1630/s/ikca1-kcnn4-hek293-cell-line-90330/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1603/s/notch1csl-reporter-kit-60509/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1629/s/nav17-hek-293-cell-line-60507/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2451/s/nav1-8-beta-2-hek293-cell-line-60521/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3055/s/net-chok1-cell-line-60557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3661/s/mnotch-nicd-pathway-reporter-kit-79504/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3663/s/notch1-pathway-reporter-kit-79503/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1617/s/notch-1-csl-luciferase-reporter-60652/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1383/s/pde10a-hek293-60410/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1633/s/htmem16a-ano1-hek293-90230/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1887/s/htmem16b-ano2-hek293-90332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3998/s/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1631/s/htrpc3-hek293-90130/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1626/s/trpc7-hek293-recombinant-cell-l/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1628/s/trmp2-hek293-cell-line-90331/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4680/s/ace2-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79959/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4690/s/ace2-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79951/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4701/s/ace2-hela-recombinant-cell-line-79958/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4848/s/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4848/s/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4983/s/tmprss2-vero-e6-recombinant-cell-line-78081/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1620/s/cell-lines-cell-signaling-pathway-wnt-signaling-pathway-tcflefreporter-60501/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1609/s/tcflef-reporter-kit-w-60500/

Wnt Signaling Pathway, Gene and Cell Therapy, Cytokines, NK

Product Listing

Cells, Metabolic Enzymes, Biotinylation, Phosphodiesterases, lon

Channel/Membrane Transport

Wnt Signaling Pathway Catalog#

TCF/LEF StemBright™ Luciferase iPS Cell Pool (Wnt Pathway) 78515

Transfection Collection™ : TCF/LEF Transient Pack Wnt / B-
catenin Signaling Pathway

79273

Gene and Cell Therapy Catalog#

Cas9 Expressing A549 Cell Pool 78072
Cas9 Expressing Daudi Cell Pool 78089
Cas9 Expressing HCT116 Cell Pool 78073
Cas9 Expressing iPS Cell Pool 78578
Cas9 Expressing Jurkat Cell Pool 78070
Cas9 Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Pool 78069
Cas9 Expressing Raji Cell Pool 78071
Cas9 Inducible (Tet-On) iPS Cell Pool 78845
Cas9-Expressing A549 Cell Line (High Expression or Low 78134
Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Daudi Cell Line 78157
Cas9-Expressing HCT116 Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78135
Cas9-Expressing HEK293 Cell Line 78166
Cas9-Expressing HelLa Cell Pool 78161
Cas9-Expressing Jurkat Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78136
Cas9-Expressing MCF7 Cell Pool 78179
Cas9-Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Line (High or Low 78150
Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78137
Cas9-Expressing Raji Cell Line 78156
Cas9/GFP Safe-Harbor HEK293 Cell Line 78582
CRISPRa (SAM) HEK293 Cell Line 78192
CRISPRa (SAM) Hela Cell Line 78193
CRISPRa (SAM) HepG2 Cell Line 78194
CRISPRa (SAM) Jurkat Cell Line 78080
StemBright™ Luciferase iPS Cell Pool 78594
ZsGreen/Luciferase Safe-Harbor HEK293 Cell Line 82091

Cytokines Catalog#
IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 60481
LIGHT-CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79262

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell (Mouse) Jurkat Cell Line 79733
ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell F Variant (Low Affinity)/ NFAT 60540
Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell V Variant (High Affinity)/ NFAT 60541

Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

NK Cells

Catalog#

CD160/NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell
Line

CD2 CHO Cell Line

CD27 CHO-K1 Stable Recombinant Cell Line

CD27/NF-kB Reporter-Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

FcGR3A (CD16A) CHO Cell Line

FcGR3B (CD16B) CHO Cell Line

IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

KIR3DL3/IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line

LILRB4 NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

NCAM1 (CD56) CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low
Expression)

RANK/NF-kB Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line

SLAMF7 (CS1) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or
Low Expression)

TROP2 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

79594

78330
60624
79509
78332
78333
60481
78322
79750
78352

78102
79608

78099

Metabolic Enzymes

GLP-1R/CRE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line
IDO1-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human)
IDO2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human)
TDO Cell-Based Assay Kit

TDO-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line

Biotinylation

Catalog#

78176
60532
60533
72033
60534

Catalog#

BirA-transformed Competent E. coli cells

27462

Phosphodiesterases

PDE10A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line
PDE1B-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line

PDE4B Cell-Based Activity Assay Kit

PDE4D Cell-Based Reporter Assay Kit

PDE7A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
PDE7A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Rat)
PDE7A/CRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
PDE7B-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

Catalog#

60410
60402
79526
60505
60407
60408
60413
60412

lon Channel/Membrane Transport
CFTR HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
DAT - CHOK1 Recombinant Cell Line

Empty vector control - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line

Catalog#

60506
60558
90334
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6076/s/tcf-lef-stembrighttm-luciferase-ips-cell-pool-wnt-pathway-78515/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3176/s/transfection-collection-tcf-lef-transient-pack-79273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3176/s/transfection-collection-tcf-lef-transient-pack-79273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4925/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-pool-78072/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5028/s/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-pool-78089/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4924/s/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-pool-78073/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6613/s/cas9-expressing-ips-cell-pool-78578/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4928/s/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-pool-78070/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4931/s/cas9-expressing-mdamb-231-cell-pool-78069/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4923/s/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-pool-78071/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6617/s/cas9-inducible-tet-on-ips-cell-pool-78845/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5125/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5125/s/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5151/s/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-line-78157/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5118/s/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78135/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5207/s/cas9-expressing-hek293-cell-line-78166/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5203/s/cas9-expressing-hela-cell-pool-78161/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5124/s/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78136/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5261/s/cas9-expressing-mcf7-cell-pool-78179/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5158/s/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5158/s/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5119/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5154/s/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-line-78156/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6374/s/cas9-gfp-safe-harbor-hek293-cell-line-78582/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5321/s/crispra-sam-hek293-cell-line-78192/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5322/s/crispra-sam-hela-cell-line-78193/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5323/s/crispra-sam-hepg2-cell-line-78194/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4972/s/crispra-sam-jurkat-cell-line-78080/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6550/s/stembrighttm-luciferase-ips-cell-pool-78594/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6765/s/zsgreen-luciferase-safe-harbor-hek293-cell-line-82091/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2956/s/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3207/s/light-cho-cell-line-79262/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3822/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5551/s/cd2-cho-cell-line-78330/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2690/s/cd27-cho-k1-stable-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3428/s/cd27-nf-kb-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5575/s/fcgr3a-cd16a-cho-cell-line-78332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5599/s/fcgr3b-cd16b-cho-cell-line-78333/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2956/s/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5579/s/kir3dl3-il-2-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3859/s/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5029/s/rank-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78102/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5059/s/trop2-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78099/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5237/s/glp-1r-cre-luc-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78176/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2593/s/hido1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60532/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2900/s/ido2-cell-line-hek293-recombinant-60533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2561/s/tdo-cell-based-assay-kit-72033/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2580/s/htdo-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2579/s/bira-transformed-competent-e-coli-cells-27462/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1383/s/pde10a-hek293-60410/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1382/s/pde1b-hek293-60402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3556/s/pde4b-cell-based-activity-assay-kit-79526/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1613/s/pde4d-cell-based-activity/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1381/s/pde7a-hek293-60407/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1380/s/rat-pde7a-hek293-60408/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1752/s/pde7a-cre-reporter-hek293-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1379/s/pde7b-hek293-60412/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1632/s/cftr-hek-293-cell-line-60506/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3387/s/dat-chok1-recombinant-cell-line-60558/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2538/s/empty-vector-control-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-90334/

lon Channel/Membrane Transport, Cell Culture Product Listing

lon Channel/Membrane Transport Catalog# | Cell Culture Catalog#

SLC5A5 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 90333 Growth Medium 1M 79723

Growth Medium 1N 79801
Assay Medium 1A 79805 Growth Medium 1Q 78096
Assay Medium 1B 79617 Growth Medium 1R 78180
Assay Medium 1C 78674 Growth Medium 1S 78221
Assay Medium 1D 78745 Growth Medium 1T 78379
Assay Medium 2A 79621 Growth Medium 1U 78548
Assay Medium 2B 79619 Growth Medium 1V 78551
Assay Medium 2C 78544 Growth Medium 1W 78854
Assay Medium 2D 78755 Growth Medium 2A 60190
Assay Medium 2E 78826 Growth Medium 2B 79530
Assay Medium 3A 79816 Growth Medium 2C 79592
Assay Medium 5A 79620 Growth Medium 2D 79639
Assay Medium 7A 78673 Growth Medium 2E 79638
Assay Medium 7B 79718 Growth Medium 2F 79669
BPS Medium 1 79259 Growth Medium 2G 79734
BPS Medium 7 79260 Growth Medium 2H 79784
BPS Medium 8 79385 Growth Medium 2) 79812
Cell Freezing Medium 79796 Growth Medium 2K 78078
Growth Medium 10A 79835 Growth Medium 2L 78094
Growth Medium 10B 78381 Growth Medium 2M 78181
Growth Medium 11A 79977 Growth Medium 2N 78196
Growth Medium 12A 78075 Growth Medium 2P 78354
Growth Medium 14A 78398 Growth Medium 2Q 78380
Growth Medium 14B 78416 Growth Medium 2R 78411
Growth Medium 15A 78413 Growth Medium 2S 78430
Growth Medium 17A 78768 Growth Medium 2T 78756
Growth Medium 1A 79528 Growth Medium 3A 60188
Growth Medium 1B 79531 Growth Medium 3B 79529
Growth Medium 1C 79532 Growth Medium 3C 79537
Growth Medium 1D 79536 Growth Medium 3D 79539
Growth Medium 1F 79540 Growth Medium 3E 79553
Growth Medium 1G 79544 Growth Medium 3F 79829
Growth Medium 1H 79546 Growth Medium 3G 79882
Growth Medium 1) 79552 Growth Medium 3 79974
Growth Medium 1K 79533 Growth Medium 3K 78041
Growth Medium 1L 79555 Growth Medium 3L 78104
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1928/s/slc5a5-transporter-90333/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4002/s/assay-medium-1a-79805/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3597/s/assay-medium-1b-79617/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5990/s/assay-medium-1c-78674/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6295/s/assay-medium-1d-78745/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3591/s/assay-medium-2a-79621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3594/s/assay-medium-2b-79619/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5928/s/assay-medium-2c-78544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6358/s/assay-medium-2d-78755/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6363/s/assay-medium-2e-78826/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4020/s/assay-medium-3a-79816/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5458/s/assay-medium-5a-79620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5983/s/assay-medium-7a-78673/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3796/s/assay-medium-7b-79718/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3164/s/bps-medium-1-79259/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3183/s/bps-medium-7-79260/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3299/s/bps-medium-8-79385/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4008/s/cell-freezing-medium-79796/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4074/s/growth-medium-10a-79835/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5658/s/growth-medium-10b-78381/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4700/s/growth-medium-11a-79977/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4913/s/growth-medium-12a-78075/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5687/s/growth-medium-14a-78398/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5697/s/growth-medium-14b-78416/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5691/s/growth-medium-15a-78413/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6518/s/growth-medium-17a-78768/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3454/s/growth-medium-1a-79528/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3451/s/growth-medium-1b-79531/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3458/s/growth-medium-1c-79532/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3456/s/growth-medium-1d-79536/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3461/s/growth-medium-1f-79540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3550/s/growth-medium-1g-79544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4998/s/growth-medium-1h-79546/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5457/s/growth-medium-1j-79552/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3457/s/growth-medium-1k-79533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3777/s/growth-medium-1l-79555/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3811/s/growth-medium-1m-79723/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3965/s/growth-medium-1n-79801/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4984/s/growth-medium-1p-78095/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4985/s/growth-medium-1q-78096/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5260/s/growth-medium-1r-78180/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5319/s/growth-medium-1s-78221/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5644/s/growth-medium-1t-78379/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5961/s/growth-medium-1u-78548/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5992/s/growth-medium-1v-78551/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6529/s/growth-medium-1w-78854/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2786/s/growth-medium-2a-60190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3453/s/growth-medium-2b-79530/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3522/s/growth-medium-2c-79592/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4997/s/growth-medium-2d-79639/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3680/s/growth-medium-2e-79638/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3741/s/growth-medium-2f-79669/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3821/s/growth-medium-2g-79734/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4036/s/growth-medium-2h-79784/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4027/s/growth-medium-2j-79812/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4916/s/growth-medium-2k-78078/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4973/s/growth-medium-2l-78094/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5454/s/growth-medium-2m-78181/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5455/s/growth-medium-2n-78196/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5576/s/growth-medium-2p-78354/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5645/s/growth-medium-2q-78380/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5689/s/growth-medium-2r-78411/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5715/s/growth-medium-2s-78430/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6357/s/growth-medium-2t-78756/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2787/s/growth-medium-3a-60188/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3452/s/growth-medium-3b-79529/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3450/s/growth-medium-3c-79537/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3463/s/growth-medium-3d-79539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3775/s/growth-medium-3e-79553/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4064/s/growth-medium-3f-79829/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4415/s/growth-medium-3g-79882/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4679/s/growth-medium-3j-79974/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4872/s/growth-medium-3k-78041/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5453/s/growth-medium-3l-78104/

Cell Culture Product Listing

Cell Culture Catalog#

Growth Medium 3M 78377
Growth Medium 3N 78534
Growth Medium 4A 79535
Growth Medium 4B 79554
Growth Medium 4C 79631
Growth Medium 5A 79534
Growth Medium 5B 79541
Growth Medium 6A 79542
Growth Medium 6B 79657
Growth Medium 6C 78077
Growth Medium 6D 78222
Growth Medium 6E 78385
Growth Medium 6F 78540
Growth Medium 7A 79543
Growth Medium 7B 79545
Growth Medium 7C 78076
Growth Medium 7D 78200
Growth Medium 8A 79653
Maintenance Medium C17 78509
ONE-Step™ Luciferase Assay System 60690
TCellM™ 78753
Thaw Medium 1 60187
Thaw Medium 10 79704
Thaw Medium 11 79976
Thaw Medium 12 78074
Thaw Medium 14 78397
Thaw Medium 15 78412
Thaw Medium 16 78647
Thaw Medium 17 78767
Thaw Medium 2 60184
Thaw Medium 3 60186
Thaw Medium 4 60181
Thaw Medium 5 60182
Thaw Medium 6 60183
Thaw Medium 7 60185
Thaw Medium 8 79652
Thaw Medium 9 79665

TWO-Step Luciferase (Firefly & Renilla) Assay System 60683


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5637/s/growth-medium-3m-78377/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5908/s/growth-medium-3n-78534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3455/s/growth-medium-4a-79535/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3641/s/growth-medium-4b-79554/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3643/s/growth-medium-4c-79631/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3459/s/growth-medium-5a-79534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3462/s/growth-medium-5b-79541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5456/s/growth-medium-6a-79542/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3584/s/growth-medium-6b/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4915/s/growth-medium-6c-78077/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5320/s/growth-medium-6d-78222/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5670/s/growth-medium-6e-78385/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5960/s/growth-medium-6f-78540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3776/s/growth-medium-7a/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3792/s/growth-medium-7b-79545/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4914/s/growth-medium-7c-78076/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5791/s/growth-medium-7d-78200/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3697/s/growth-medium-8a-79653/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5922/s/maintenance-medium-17-78509/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3485/s/one-step-luciferase-assay-system-60690/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6350/s/t-cell-medium-78753/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3682/s/thaw-medium-1-60187/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3784/s/bps-medium-2-79704/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4699/s/thaw-medium-11-79976/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4910/s/thaw-medium-12-78074/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5686/s/thaw-medium-14-78397/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5690/s/thaw-medium-15-78412/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5757/s/thaw-medium-16-78647/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6515/s/thaw-medium-17-78767/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3586/s/thaw-medium-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3701/s/cho-thawing-medium-60186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2981/s/thaw-medium-4-60181/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2983/s/thaw-medium-5-60182/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2984/s/thaw-medium-6-60183/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2998/s/thaw-medium-7-60185/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3694/s/thaw-medium-8-79652/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3727/s/thaw-medium-9-79665/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3507/s/two-step-luciferase-firefly-renilla-assay-system-60683/
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Ordering Information

orders@bpsbioscience.com

Technical Support

support@bpsbioscience.com

US Sales Support
sales-team@bpsbioscience.com

International Sales Support
international@bpsbioscience.com

BPS Bioscience, Inc.

6405 Mira Mesa Blvd, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Tel: 858-202-1401
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